23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

BEEYOND
TOOLS

T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders

TCT MASONRY CORE BIT BY DYMAXION

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

®O0®

About this item:
Use with Dymaxion hex, SDS Plus or SDS Max core bit

mandrels.

Ideal for use in brick and block - not suitable for use in
concrete.

When drilling deep holes drill in stages and remove the plug
every 50mm.

Use with drill on hammer action - be patient and allow the
hammer action time to work.

Avoid brick ties as they may damage the tungsten carbide
teeth and will void the product warranty.

Heavy duty alloy steel body with vacuum brazed tungsten
carbide teeth.

SKU Option
56655 Size: 115mm
51972 Size: 30mm
51973 Size: 40mm
51974 Size: 45mm
51975 Size: 50mm
51320 Size: 65mm
8715269 Size: 70mm
51976 Size: 80mm
53145 Size: 90mm
53146 Size: 95mm
Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Part #
HMACT115
HMACT30
HMACT40
HMACT45
HMACT50
HMACT65
HMACT70
HMACT80
HMACT90
HMACT95

Hand Tools
51972

HMACT30
9333716000738

Dymaxion

1.48 kg
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Price
$118.95
$28.95
$32.95
$37.95
$41.95
$55.95
$61.3
$76.4
$89.95
$96.95



