

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

TCT MASONRY CORE BIT BY DYMAXION





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
56655	Size: 115mm	HMACT115	\$118.95
51972	Size: 30mm	HMACT30	\$28.95
51973	Size: 40mm	HMACT40	\$32.95
51974	Size: 45mm	HMACT45	\$37.95
51975	Size: 50mm	HMACT50	\$41.95
51320	Size: 65mm	HMACT65	\$55.95
8715269	Size: 70mm	HMACT70	\$61.3
51976	Size: 80mm	HMACT80	\$76.4
53145	Size: 90mm	HMACT90	\$89.95
53146	Size: 95mm	HMACT95	\$96.95

Model		
Туре	Hand Tools	
SKU	51972	
Part Number	HMACT30	
Barcode	9333716000738	
Brand	Dymaxion	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg	



About this item:

Use with Dymaxion hex, SDS Plus or SDS Max core bit mandrels.

Ideal for use in brick and block - not suitable for use in concrete.

When drilling deep holes drill in stages and remove the plug every $50\,\mathrm{mm}$.

Use with drill on hammer action - be patient and allow the hammer action time to work.

Avoid brick ties as they may damage the tungsten carbide teeth and will void the product warranty.

Heavy duty alloy steel body with vacuum brazed tungsten carbide teeth.